

Ejectment suit 185 of 2025  
(CNR No. WBPS01-000390-2025)

Before Sri. Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Ld. Chief Judge-in-Charge

04.

19-11-2025

Record is put up before me.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the plaintiff.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Record reveal that no steps has yet been taken by the plaintiff in compliance of order dt. 08-09-2025.

Fix 17-01-2026 for taking steps by the plaintiff.

Chief Judge-in-Charge  
J.O. Code WB 01133